Name of Work Repair, Renovation and Maintenance of Building- 
National   Council for Promotion of Urdu 
Language at Institutional Area, Jasola, New Delhi-
110025 

2.  Estimated Cost Rs. 30.81 Lacs 

3.  Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) Interest free 

Rs. 61600/- (Rs. Sixty one thousand six hundred 
only) 

4.  Security Deposit 5% of contract value 

5.  Performance Guarantee 5% of contract value 

6.  Time Allowed 90 (Ninety) Days 

7.  Tender No NCPUL/RENOVATION/02/2024-25 

8.  Technical Bid The detail of Technical Bid is shown at Page -2 to